Tuesday, March 26, 2024

SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED
RUSH HOLLOW THIRD ADDITION Alliant 3/21/2024

LOLA DRAGER ADDITION Honsa Surveying 3/14/2024

UPTOWN ROGERS 3RD ADDITION Sambatek 3/11/2024

PARK PLAZA 2ND ADDITION Egan Field & Nowak 3/11/2024

PINE RIDGE ESTATES 3RD ADDITION Demarc 3/7/12024 3/21/2024
NINE MILE WEST FOURTH ADDITION Westwood (Minnetonka) 3/5/2024 3/21/2024
BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL STATION 9TH ADDITION Sunde Land Surveying 2/28/2024 3/21/2024
CHAMPLIN RETAIL CENTRE 5TH ADDITION Westwood (Minnetonka) 212712024 3/13/2024
KINSLEY Alliant 2/23/2024 3/6/2024
ASHTON ARI PIETIG ADDITION W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.  2/23/2024 3/21/2024

STONE ARCH WASHBURN LOFTS FOURTH AMENDED  HTPO Inc. 2/23/2024 3/13/2024



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
RUSH CREEK HOLLOW

KARMITH COVE

CUMBERLAND

HAGEL ESTATES

THE ROCK

CHANSOMARY ESTATES

LINNER WOODS 3RD ADDITION

TAVERA 6TH ADDITION

SKYE MEADOWS SEVENTH ADDITION

PPL NICLAKE SUBDIVISION

PENDING

THE LAKE HOUSE

SURVEYOR

Northwestern Surveying & Engi

Advance Surveying

Gronberg & Assoc.

Northwestern Surveying & Engi

Otto Associates

Demarc

Sathre Bergquist

Pioneer Engineering

ISG

WSB & Associates

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Westwood (Minnetonka)

DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED
2/23/2024

2/23/2024

2/23/2024 3/21/2024

2/21/2024 3/6/2024

2/16/2024 3/7/2024

2/14/2024 2/21/2024

2/14/2024 2/21/2024

2/13/2024 3/6/2024

21212024 3/7/2024
2/2/2024 2/14/2024
2/2/2024 2/14/2024

1/26/2024 2/7/2024



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
ASTER COMMONS

LORING GREEN EAST SECOND AMENDED

MINNESOTA HEALTH VILLAGE 4TH ADDITION

BRAYBURN TRAILS EAST

WOODLAND COVE 11TH ADDITION

OWANKA OKAWITAYA

GOPHER WAY

SOUTHWEST CROSSROADS TENTH ADDITION

WANGSTAD'S BROOKLYN TERRACE 6TH ADDITION

SUNDANCE GREENS TENTH ADDITION

DAYTON FIELD 4TH ADDITION

THE 628

SURVEYOR

Sunde Land Surveying

Van Neste Surveying

Sambatek

Alliant

James R. Hill

Alliant

Harry S. Johnson

E. G. Rud & Sons

WSB & Associates

Westwood (Minnetonka)

E. G. Rud & Sons

Lake & Land Surveying, Inc.

DATE LOGGED

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/23/2024

1/17/2024

12/19/2023

11/29/2023

11/27/2023

11/22/2023

11/17/2023

11/13/2023

11/7/2023

11/7/2023

DATE REVIEWED

2/7/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/2024

1/31/2024

12/27/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

11/29/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

2/7/2024



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

MINKS ADDITION Otto Associates 10/25/2023 11/1/2023
GREENBELT ADDITION Demarc 10/16/2023 10/18/2023
UNITY CHURCH ADDITION Otto Associates 10/11/2023 10/27/2023
KIWATCHI ADDITION Loucks & Associates 8/30/2023 9/6/2023
APPALOOSA WOODS 10TH ADDITION Meyer Rohlin 8/30/2023 9/6/2023
ARBOR LAKES GATEWAY Sambatek 8/30/2023 9/13/2023
NIEWALD LYONS ADDITION W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.  8/9/2023 8/30/2023
EXCELSIOR CITY HALL ADDITION Demarc 8/9/2023 8/30/2023
M T LAUGHT ON LINDEN Advance Surveying 8/4/2023 8/30/2023
BIG WOODS CROSSING Westwood (Minnetonka) 7/26/2023 8/11/2023
WILDHURST FOREST 45 North Land Surveying 7/11/2023 8/2/2023

RIVER VALLEY CHURCH MAPLE GROVE CAMPUS Rehder & Associates 6/27/2023 7/19/2023



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
JAMES BY THE LAKES CIC PLAT

EXETER MARSHALL

WAYZATA BOULEVARD RETAIL

RUSH CREEK RESERVE THIRD ADDITION

RIVERWALK 2ND ADDITION

THE MIST COMMERCIAL CONDOMINIUM FIRST AME

ARTESSA GOLDEN VALLEY

SKYE MEADOWS FOURTH ADDITION

PENDING

LAS CUATRO MILPAS

NORTHPARK BUSINESS CENTER NINTH ADDITION

MAPLE SHORES

SURVEYOR
Egan Field & Nowak

Loucks & Associates

Design Tree

Stantec

Sathre Bergquist

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Civilsite

ISG

Civilsite

Harry S. Johnson

E. G. Rud & Sons

Van Neste Surveying

DATE LOGGED

6/16/2023

4/11/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

1/31/2023

1/26/2023

12/29/2022

12/8/2022

12/1/2022

11/29/2022

11/21/2022

10/12/2022

DATE REVIEWED

7/6/2023

5/3/2023

6/21/2023

4/4/2023

2/9/2023

1/31/2023

1/10/2023

12/30/2022

12/13/2022

12/13/2022

11/29/2022

10/18/2022



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
BRIDGEVINE

MVCC LOSKOTA ADDITION

HAMEL TOWNHOMES

TRICARE 6TH ADDITION

WEBB ADDITION

WOODLAND HILLS FARM FOURTH ADDITION

EXCELSIOR WOODS

BELTLINE STATION

SURVEYOR

Sathre Bergquist

Egan Field & Nowak

Civilsite

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Civilsite

O'Malley & Kron Land Surveyi

Sathre Bergquist

Alliant

HARBORS OF WAYZATA (fka CANTISSIMO OF WAYZAT AJathre Bergquist

WESTON COMMONS 2ND ADDITION

PET SUITES

NEALS ADDITION

James R. Hill

Sambatek

EDS Engineering

DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

9/29/2022

9/8/2022

9/1/2022

8/16/2022

7126/2022

7/5/2022

6/16/2022

5/20/2022

4/12/2022

4/5/2022

3/31/2022

3/28/2022

10/11/2022

9/13/2022

9/7/2022

8/23/2022

8/4/2022

7/19/2022

71612022

6/7/2022

4/18/2022

4/12/2022

4/7/2022

3/29/2022



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

NORTH 100 BUSINESS PARK ADDITION Sunde Land Surveying 2/28/2022 3/15/2022
GENNESARET Gronberg & Assoc. 11/9/2021 1/20/2022
KWIK TRIP 1187 Carlson & Carlson 9/14/2021 10/12/2021
LANDINGS OF ROCKFORD Meyer Rohlin 8/12/2021 9/17/2021
ROBERTSON AND BREKKES BROOKLYN BOULEVARD SEZ@Brown Land Surveying Inc.  8/12/2021 9/17/2021
ROBERTSON AND BREKKE BROOKLYN BOULEVARD AD®@IBrown Land Surveying Inc.  8/10/2021 9/21/2021
NOBLE HILL Alliant 7/30/2021 8/25/2021
MORIMOTO CITYHOMES Civilsite 7/9/2021 7/20/2021
PENDING Civilsite 5/11/2021

SHELBY COMMONS Sunde Land Surveying 3/4/2021 3/11/2021
MEADOW TRAILS 2ND ADDITION Pioneer Engineering 2/23/2021

MILLER GROVE Gronberg & Assoc. 1/5/2021 1/12/2021



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
OAKCROFT FIRST AMENDED CIC

WILLIAM ROBERT ADDITION

PERL GARDENS

ZACHARY VILLAS OF DAYTON

PAULSEN FARMS

BASS CREEK BUSINESS PARK 5TH ADDITION

DAVIS INDUSTRIES ADDITION

ROSA ADDITION

SOUTHWEST CROSSROADS FIFTH ADDITION

WESTIN RIDGE 2ND ADDITION

MINNESOTA HEALTH VILLAGE

SURVEYOR

Landform Professional Services

Stantec

Carlson McCain

Sathre Bergquist

Sathre Bergquist

Sunde Land Surveying

Gronberg & Assoc.

Sambatek

Alliant

Sathre Bergquist

Loucks & Associates

HTPO Inc.

DATE LOGGED
11/19/2020

10/5/2020

9/2/2020

7/31/2020

5/28/2020

5/12/2020

4/2/2020

3/16/2020

2/21/2020

2/14/2020

2/5/2020

12/18/2019

DATE REVIEWED
12/9/2020

10/30/2020

9/17/2020

8/21/2020

6/11/2020

5/26/2020

4/9/2020

4/9/2020

3/26/2020

3/6/2020

2/13/2020



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS

CITY HOMES ON PARK AVENUE FIRST AMENDED

FERNBROOK FIELDS

NOVO

TAMARACK HILL 2ND ADDITION

DORN ESTATES

WALLIS COACH AND CARRIAGE

MEYER PLACE AT FERNDALE

EDEN BLUFF HIGHLANDS 5TH ADDITION

RESERVOIR PARK 3RD ADDITION

GREENWAY NORTH SECOND ADDITION

THE MARINER

CLOQUET ISLAND ESTATES

SURVEYOR
HTPO Inc.

Stantec

Bogart, Pederson & Assoc.

Sathre Bergquist

Advance Surveying

Sunde Land Surveying

Sathre Bergquist

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Civilsite

Alliant

Stantec

Sathre Bergquist

DATE LOGGED
12/18/2019

12/10/2019

11/14/2019

9/11/2019

8/1/2019

7/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/17/2019

4/25/2019

4/25/2019

4/4/2019

2/20/2019

DATE REVIEWED
2/3/2020

12/16/2019

12/11/2019

9/26/2019

8/23/2019

8/14/2019

7/24/2019

7/2/2019

7/8/2019

4/23/2019

3/12/2019



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS

PARKWOOD VIEW CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDED

FRETHAM 18TH ADDITION

SHARING AND CARING HANDS ADDITION

GLENWOOD EVERGREEN ADDITION

VILLAS AT WATERS EDGE SECOND ADDITION

WYNDRIS

WEEKS LAKE MINNETONKA ADDITION

PLATIA PLACE

FREBHAD 25721 AHTLEIPN

( PENDING )

ONE ACRE WOODS

MOHS ADDITION

SURVEYOR
Rehder & Associates

EDS Engineering

Sambatek

Sambatek

Acre Land Surveying, Inc.

SRF Consulting Group

Sathre Bergquist

Gronberg & Assoc.

Acre Land Surveying, Inc.

Cornerstone Land Surveying

Otto Associates

Sathre Bergquist

DATE LOGGED
2/11/2019

11/15/2018

9/26/2018

9/26/2018

9/20/2018

9/17/2018

8/17/2018

8/1/2018

7/3/2018

6/25/2018

6/6/2018

4/24/2018

DATE REVIEWED
1/30/2019

11/16/2018

10/10/2018

10/9/2018

9/28/2018

9/26/2018

8/28/2018

8/27/2018

7/11/2018

7/3/2018

6/14/2018

5/21/2018



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
GROVES OFFICE PARK 4TH ADDITION

WHALETAIL ONE

NORTH BEACH ADDITION

CABELAS ROGERS 2ND ADDITION

SCHOENING THIRD ADDITION

FISH LAKE ESTATES

TWIN LAKE CONDOS

SECURITY WAREHOUSE/5TH AVENUE LOFTS

AGORA

MAPLE PLAIN INDUSTRIAL PARK 6TH ADDITION

NORTHSTAR CENTER CIC PLAT

SURVEYOR
Egan Field & Nowak

Otto Associates

Anderson Engineering of Minne

Harry S. Johnson

Otto Associates

Sathre Bergquist

Otto Associates

Landform Professional Services

Bohlen Surveying & Engineerin

Loucks & Associates

Sambatek

DATE LOGGED

4/16/2018

4/16/2018

3/27/2018

2/6/2018

10/31/2017

10/30/2017

9/25/2017

9/20/2017

6/23/2017

3/1/2017

11/15/2016

DATE REVIEWED

5/16/2018

5/14/2018

4/25/2018

2/13/2018

11/15/2017

11/16/2017

10/25/2017

10/4/2017

7/11/2017

3/30/2017

12/9/2016



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED



