Plat_Submission_Status		Frida	ny, April 26, 2024
SUBDIVISION PLATS, R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
ENCLAVE AT MANOR ROAD	James R. Hill	4/23/2024	
CEDAR HEIGHTS ESTATES	Harry S. Johnson	4/23/2024	
EAGLE BROOK CHURCH	Loucks & Associates	4/19/2024	
ELEVEN SECOND AMENDED CIC	Westwood (Minnetonka)	4/19/2024	
RIVERVIEW VILLAS	PTS Land Services	4/17/2024	4/23/2024
WOODHAVEN OF MINNETONKA	Pioneer Engineering	4/17/2024	4/23/2024
PENDING	Westwood (Minnetonka)	4/17/2024	4/23/2024
ASTER MILL THIRD ADDITION	Alliant	4/10/2024	4/19/2024
PENN 54 CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDED CIC	Kemper & Associates	4/10/2024	4/23/2024
RUSH HOLLOW NORTH	Alliant	4/8/2024	
EVANSWOOD OF MAPLE GRROVE 3RD ADDITION	Pioneer Engineering	4/3/2024	4/10/2024

SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS BRECKENRIDGE FARM	SURVEYOR Anderson Engineering of Minne	DATE LOGGED 4/3/2024	DATE REVIEWED 4/17/2024
SCHOOL LAKE NATURE PRESERVE 3RD ADDITION	Gronberg & Assoc.	3/27/2024	
SOUTHWEST CROSSROADS ELEVENTH ADDITION	Alliant	3/27/2024	4/3/2024
RUSH HOLLOW 3RD ADDITION	Alliant	3/21/2024	4/10/2024
KINSLEY	Alliant	3/21/2024	3/5/2024
LOLA DRAGER ADDITION	Honsa Surveying	3/14/2024	4/3/2024
UPTOWN ROGERS 3RD ADDITION	Sambatek	3/11/2024	4/3/2024
PARK PLAZA 2ND ADDITION	Egan Field & Nowak	3/11/2024	3/27/2024
NINE MILE WEST FOURTH ADDITION	Westwood (Minnetonka)	3/5/2024	3/21/2024
BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL STATION 9TH ADDITION	Sunde Land Surveying	2/28/2024	3/21/2024
CHAMPLIN RETAIL CENTRE 5TH ADDITION	Westwood (Minnetonka)	2/27/2024	3/13/2024
RUSH CREEK HOLLOW	Northwestern Surveying & Engi	2/23/2024	4/23/2024

SUBDIVISION PLATS, R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
ASHTON ARI PIETIG ADDITION	W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.	2/23/2024	3/21/2024
STONE ARCH WASHBURN LOFTS FOURTH AMENDED	HTPO Inc.	2/23/2024	3/13/2024
CUMBERLAND	Gronberg & Assoc.	2/23/2024	3/21/2024
KARMITH COVE	Advance Surveying	2/23/2024	
THE ROCK	Otto Associates	2/16/2024	3/7/2024
LINNER WOODS 3RD ADDITION	Sathre Bergquist	2/14/2024	2/21/2024
TAVERA 6TH ADDITION	Pioneer Engineering	2/13/2024	3/6/2024
PPL NICLAKE SUBDIVISION	WSB & Associates	2/2/2024	2/14/2024
SKYE MEADOWS SEVENTH ADDITION	ISG	2/2/2024	3/7/2024
ASTER COMMONS	Sunde Land Surveying	1/24/2024	2/7/2024
MINNESOTA HEALTH VILLAGE 4TH ADDITION	Sambatek	1/23/2024	2/7/2024
BRAYBURN TRAILS EAST	Alliant	1/17/2024	1/31/2024

SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS OWANKA OKAWITAYA	SURVEYOR Alliant	DATE LOGGED 11/29/2023	DATE REVIEWED 12/6/2023
GOPHER WAY	Harry S. Johnson	11/27/2023	12/6/2023
SOUTHWEST CROSSROADS TENTH ADDITION	E. G. Rud & Sons	11/22/2023	12/6/2023
WANGSTAD'S BROOKLYN TERRACE 6TH ADDITION	WSB & Associates	11/17/2023	11/29/2023
SUNDANCE GREENS TENTH ADDITION	Westwood (Minnetonka)	11/13/2023	11/15/2023
THE 628	Lake & Land Surveying, Inc.	11/7/2023	2/7/2024
DAYTON FIELD 4TH ADDITION	E. G. Rud & Sons	11/7/2023	11/15/2023
MINKS ADDITION	Otto Associates	10/25/2023	11/1/2023
GREENBELT ADDITION	Demarc	10/16/2023	10/18/2023
UNITY CHURCH ADDITION	Otto Associates	10/11/2023	10/27/2023
APPALOOSA WOODS 10TH ADDITION	Meyer Rohlin	8/30/2023	9/6/2023
KIWATCHI ADDITION	Loucks & Associates	8/30/2023	9/6/2023

SUBDIVISION PLATS, R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
NIEWALD LYONS ADDITION	W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.	8/9/2023	8/30/2023
EXCELSIOR CITY HALL ADDITION	Demarc	8/9/2023	8/30/2023
M T LAUGHT ON LINDEN	Advance Surveying	8/4/2023	8/30/2023
BIG WOODS CROSSING	Westwood (Minnetonka)	7/26/2023	8/11/2023
WILDHURST FOREST	45 North Land Surveying	7/11/2023	8/2/2023
RIVER VALLEY CHURCH MAPLE GROVE CAMPUS	Rehder & Associates	6/27/2023	7/19/2023
JAMES BY THE LAKES CIC PLAT	Egan Field & Nowak	6/16/2023	7/6/2023
EXETER MARSHALL	Loucks & Associates	4/11/2023	5/3/2023
WAYZATA BOULEVARD RETAIL	Design Tree	3/28/2023	6/21/2023
RUSH CREEK RESERVE THIRD ADDITION	Stantec	3/28/2023	4/4/2023
RIVERWALK 2ND ADDITION	Sathre Bergquist	1/31/2023	2/9/2023
THE MIST COMMERCIAL CONDOMINIUM FIRST AME	Westwood (Minnetonka)	1/26/2023	1/31/2023

SUBDIVISION PLATS, R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
ARTESSA GOLDEN VALLEY	Civilsite	12/29/2022	1/10/2023
SKYE MEADOWS FOURTH ADDITION	ISG	12/8/2022	12/30/2022
PENDING	Civilsite	12/1/2022	12/13/2022
LAS CUATRO MILPAS	Harry S. Johnson	11/29/2022	12/13/2022
NORTHPARK BUSINESS CENTER NINTH ADDITION	E. G. Rud & Sons	11/21/2022	11/29/2022
MAPLE SHORES	Van Neste Surveying	10/12/2022	10/18/2022
BRIDGEVINE	Sathre Bergquist	9/29/2022	10/11/2022
MVCC LOSKOTA ADDITION	Egan Field & Nowak	9/8/2022	9/13/2022
HAMEL TOWNHOMES	Civilsite	9/1/2022	9/7/2022
TRICARE 6TH ADDITION	Westwood (Minnetonka)	8/16/2022	8/23/2022
WEBB ADDITION	Civilsite	7/26/2022	8/4/2022
WOODLAND HILLS FARM FOURTH ADDITION	O'Malley & Kron Land Surveyi	7/5/2022	7/19/2022

SUBDIVISION PLATS, R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
EXCELSIOR WOODS	Sathre Bergquist	6/16/2022	7/6/2022
	A 111 - Z	5/20/2022	
BELTLINE STATION	Alliant	5/20/2022	6/7/2022
HARBORS OF WAYZATA (fka CANTISSIMO OF WAYZA'	TAS athre Bergquist	4/12/2022	4/18/2022
WESTON COMMONS 2ND ADDITION	James R. Hill	4/5/2022	4/12/2022
PET SUITES	Sambatek	3/31/2022	4/7/2022
NEALS ADDITION	EDS Engineering	3/28/2022	3/29/2022
NEALS ADDITION	EDS Engineering	5/26/2022	3/29/2022
NORTH 100 BUSINESS PARK ADDITION	Sunde Land Surveying	2/28/2022	3/15/2022
GENNESARET	Gronberg & Assoc.	11/9/2021	1/20/2022
KWIK TRIP 1187	Carlson & Carlson	9/14/2021	10/12/2021
KWIK IKIF 1107	Carison & Carison	9/14/2021	10/12/2021
ROBERTSON AND BREKKES BROOKLYN BOULEVARD	SEXCOBrown Land Surveying Inc.	8/12/2021	9/17/2021
LANDINGS OF ROCKFORD	Meyer Rohlin	8/12/2021	9/17/2021
ROBERTSON AND BREKKE BROOKLYN BOULEVARD A	A DWITH rown L and Surveying Inc.	8/10/2021	9/21/2021
RODERISON AND DREKKE DROOKLIN DOULEVARD A	ADBI MIOWII Land Sulveying Ille.	0/10/2021	<i>) L</i> 1 <i>L</i> U <i>L</i> 1

SUBDIVISION PLATS, R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
NOBLE HILL	Alliant	7/30/2021	8/25/2021
MORIMOTO CITYHOMES	Civilsite	7/9/2021	7/20/2021
PENDING	Civilsite	5/11/2021	
SHELBY COMMONS	Sunde Land Surveying	3/4/2021	3/11/2021
MEADOW TRAILS 2ND ADDITION	Pioneer Engineering	2/23/2021	
MILLER GROVE	Gronberg & Assoc.	1/5/2021	1/12/2021
OAKCROFT FIRST AMENDED CIC	Landform Professional Services	11/19/2020	12/9/2020
WILLIAM ROBERT ADDITION	Stantec	10/5/2020	10/30/2020
PERL GARDENS	Carlson McCain	9/2/2020	9/17/2020
ZACHARY VILLAS OF DAYTON	Sathre Bergquist	7/31/2020	8/21/2020
PAULSEN FARMS	Sathre Bergquist	5/28/2020	6/11/2020
BASS CREEK BUSINESS PARK 5TH ADDITION	Sunde Land Surveying	5/12/2020	5/26/2020

SUBDIVISION PLATS, R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
DAVIS INDUSTRIES ADDITION	Gronberg & Assoc.	4/2/2020	4/9/2020
ROSA ADDITION	Sambatek	3/16/2020	4/9/2020
SOUTHWEST CROSSROADS FIFTH ADDITION	Alliant	2/21/2020	3/26/2020
WESTIN RIDGE 2ND ADDITION	Sathre Bergquist	2/14/2020	3/6/2020
MINNESOTA HEALTH VILLAGE	Loucks & Associates	2/5/2020	2/13/2020
CITY HOMES ON PARK AVENUE FIRST AMENDED	HTPO Inc.	12/18/2019	2/3/2020
	HTPO Inc.	12/18/2019	
FERNBROOK FIELDS	Stantec	12/10/2019	12/16/2019
NOVO	Bogart, Pederson & Assoc.	11/14/2019	12/11/2019
TAMARACK HILL 2ND ADDITION	Sathre Bergquist	9/11/2019	9/26/2019
DORN ESTATES	Advance Surveying	8/1/2019	8/23/2019
WALLIS COACH AND CARRIAGE	Sunde Land Surveying	7/25/2019	8/14/2019

SUBDIVISION PLATS, R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
MEYER PLACE AT FERNDALE	Sathre Bergquist	6/25/2019	7/24/2019
EDEN BLUFF HIGHLANDS 5TH ADDITION	Westwood (Minnetonka)	6/17/2019	7/2/2019
GREENWAY NORTH SECOND ADDITION	Alliant	4/25/2019	
RESERVOIR PARK 3RD ADDITION	Civilsite	4/25/2019	7/8/2019
THE MARINER	Stantec	4/4/2019	4/23/2019
CLOQUET ISLAND ESTATES	Sathre Bergquist	2/20/2019	3/12/2019
PARKWOOD VIEW CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDED	Rehder & Associates	2/11/2019	1/30/2019
FRETHAM 18TH ADDITION	EDS Engineering	11/15/2018	11/16/2018
GLENWOOD EVERGREEN ADDITION	Sambatek	9/26/2018	10/9/2018
SHARING AND CARING HANDS ADDITION	Sambatek	9/26/2018	10/10/2018
VILLAS AT WATERS EDGE SECOND ADDITION	Acre Land Surveying, Inc.	9/20/2018	9/28/2018
WYNDRIS	SRF Consulting Group	9/17/2018	9/26/2018

SUBDIVISION PLATS, R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
WEEKS LAKE MINNETONKA ADDITION	Sathre Bergquist	8/17/2018	8/28/2018
PLATIA PLACE	Gronberg & Assoc.	8/1/2018	8/27/2018
FRASHAM & FIP ADDIEION	Acre Land Surveying, Inc.	7/3/2018	7/11/2018
(PENDING)	Cornerstone Land Surveying	6/25/2018	7/3/2018
ONE ACRE WOODS	Otto Associates	6/6/2018	6/14/2018
MOHS ADDITION	Sathre Bergquist	4/24/2018	5/21/2018
GROVES OFFICE PARK 4TH ADDITION	Egan Field & Nowak	4/16/2018	5/16/2018
WHALETAIL ONE	Otto Associates	4/16/2018	5/14/2018
NORTH BEACH ADDITION	Anderson Engineering of Minne	3/27/2018	4/25/2018
CABELAS ROGERS 2ND ADDITION	Harry S. Johnson	2/6/2018	2/13/2018
SCHOENING THIRD ADDITION	Otto Associates	10/31/2017	11/15/2017
FISH LAKE ESTATES	Sathre Bergquist	10/30/2017	11/16/2017

SUBDIVISION PLATS, R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
TWIN LAKE CONDOS	Otto Associates	9/25/2017	10/25/2017
SECURITY WAREHOUSE/5TH AVENUE LOFTS	Landform Professional Services	9/20/2017	10/4/2017
AGORA	Bohlen Surveying & Engineerin	6/23/2017	7/11/2017
MAPLE PLAIN INDUSTRIAL PARK 6TH ADDITION	Loucks & Associates	3/1/2017	3/30/2017
NORTHSTAR CENTER CIC PLAT	Sambatek	11/15/2016	12/9/2016